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NAME . COUNTY: 10# 

.....-.~. I 
WEIGHT, GRADE 

Class 1 
.-~.......--.--

Allen, ~~f4 i • '-; l:lpso~_ . 6342 12 ................... __ ~___.f::-~~, 

Barnes, Shelbea Jones 6526 11'1 
Woodard, Blake 

Hella 

Dooly 

Anderson,Janna 

Crawford 
.......~-..- .-~ j 

12 .; 

7 L 

Garner, Caleb 521 i 

E~~~~~-Rae-·--- IPerry .....+ ___~=.~~~~C=._~1 \ 

(0 . 
·5 . .LLi..~~'--
/'f, 
l.--.£)~_l"'\.·'-_c...... '-_',_ 

Keith, Dustin ...................._______ [Jones .....~_65291 8C!~L____. 12 l~ 

-" mes, Josh • Elbert 5057! 840; 12 ~ 

'\, " ~---"--- -_.- (/ 


" Miller, Eric····~==~~ iWilcox590£ 844: 1Q -1 

___.~.__.._W.bert.~~2 I ....... 8561 9 [I 


iElbert 2~~~L __ .~?~L__ _7/0 

rCarroll +- ....... 1891___ 876i .. 8 3 
____ . ;~_e.f!l)a~is _~m.--~?~~;- _____ 882 4 i1 

Studstill, Caleb 

§.e!l!f)', Br~~'L 
Branch, Joseph _. --,~---~~.- -----~----- -- ---- -- -- --.-

Walton, Ben 
--_.. _--._--_._-

Woodard, Blake 

Owens, Sarah 

Pollard, Dylan 
Allen, Cole 
Studstill, Caleb 

iJeff Davis i 240 89~~_____2 z.. 
r----~~-7~-

I;"' ,," : ,,*. 1 c. 
i(',."I."{.' '---"~,.L"v,\:.- .r. _) 

Class 4 
·:·-~-·-···········-T 

[WilCOX 1 __ 

J~artow I 


.;f'Jiancheste!;•......__ 


Clements, M~r~an . 

Anderson, Tanya 



------

1: 


::K 

'. ') 

Gentry, Brent 

Wright, Jordyn 
--- ­*Barrett, Hannah ~_ .. 

980] 
. . --. t 

'Peach 982 

ILumpkin ' 
....... ·····1 

._~9~9~6! _~-=~ I.~
...~~-.~-~.~-

12 
- .. - --- --- - \ 

11 


_1
i 


Barrett, Hannah 

Gentry, Brent _._.. - .- ­

Wilson, case 

Class 5 

,Lumpkin WL131 1000j 8 '1 


. c Per.'Y..__ 4493 . _. ___
lOQ~L___12 '2.­
5 (:\,:carroIlI~ __ 225 1015j 

, 
132. 1035 7'8Morgan, ~0-'!l_~_..~ .---

Baugh, Madison W245 , 1035.___ 9 (0 

Childers, Katie 9044 .. _~035.l-.. 10 I 

Barrett, Hannah M10~_:___ ~06()L_ 83 

Wilson, Hunter 141i_l070L______ ..~ 5 
-----_. ­

4688 1070 i 11
.1 ______. ______ " _.____ _~~!!~~E,_~dam 

Class 6 
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NAME COUNTY 

Garner, Caleb 

Roland, Katie 

James, Erica 

Class 1 

Treutlen 

Jones 

Peach 

Wood, Rachel 

D~I"!!f'Hi ... 

Clark, Molly 

McPhail, Court

McPhail, Laure

,'_ .....­ ...-.~ 

ney 

n 

A\\.;:.,\, ~\~"""l 

Class 2 

Perry 

-=- P=£:tIaski--­
Monroe 

Perry 

Perry 

Upson, 
Klingler, Tori Peach 

Class3 

Sanders, Christine Perry 

Handley,Joye Lynn Berrian 

Aycock, Tanner Lincoln 

Handley, Jaci Berrian 

Clay, Deanna Jeff Davis 

Moore, Hella Crawford 

Pollard, Derek Perry 

Nichola, Gage Berrian 

Jones, Tsaac Dooly 

Duncan, Trevor Peach 

Garner, Caleb Treutlen 

Morris, Morgan Jeff Davis 

Gordy, Billy Perry 

McAllister, Matthew Monroe 

Class 4 

Hobbs, Autumn Perry 

Aycock, Ivie Sue Lincoln 

Ivey, Abigail Peach 

Aycock, Ivie Sue Lincoln 

Collins, Dakota Perry 

Klingler, Adam Peach 

Gentry, Brent Perry 

Day, Andrew Pulaski 

Morgan, Tom Crawford 

Swords, Matthew Peach 

10# 

6287 
6527 
6040 

5854 

WEIGHT 

692 
734 
764 

808 
.!586} . --·---,:gtt~c.-. n 

4816 
5851 
5832 
6566 
6035 

5861 
6467 
6198 
6493 
5882 
6356 
5835 
5676 
6259 
6034 
6288 

37 
5827 
4815 

5830 
6196 

16 
6197 
5819 
4687 
5826 
5866 
6353 
6039 

840 
840 
852 
868 
876 

900 
910 
910 
928 
938 
940 
942 
968 
968 
970 
972 
980 
992 
996 

1005 
1010 
1020 
1035 
1040 
1060 
1060 
1080 
1095 
1095 

GRADE Placing 

11 6 
10 3 
10 \ 

9 2­
6=""" 


11 (", 

11 \ 
7 3 
8 5 
8 iJ 

11 

9 
6 
5 

II 
~•i $ 

10 1 
12 ~ L;) 

12 1 
3 7_ 
5 C 

12 13 
11 ,'1 
4 I 

8 .:) 
10 \1­

12 c 
-) 

9 L 
11 ~ 
9 t.\ 

10 '\ 
11 

12 
(k, 

12 Ie 
7 3 

12 0)
t· 
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Willard, Calvin 

Moore, Edward 

Rowell, Alex 

Scott, Matt 

Ivey, Abigail 

Smith, Devan 

Wood, Adam 

Talton, AC 

Jones, Tsaac 

McPhail, Courtney 

Evans, Rae 

• 


Class 5 

Perry 

Perry 

Jeff Davis 

Peach 

Peach 

Peach 

Perry 

Perry 

Class 6 

Dooly 

Perry 

Perry 

5855 
5833 
5883 
4685 
4684 
4686 
5853 
5848 

6258 
5831 
5822 

1105 9 3 
1120 11 
1145 9 -i-­
1145 10 I..v 
1145 11 "') . 
1160 9 c.: 

[" 

1180 11 tj 

1185 12 S 

1200 5 3 
1210 11 1 
1250 12 


